Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Akbar-Phillips - (1133692) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.17
1:36.89
1:39.34
1:46.99
2:02.80

2:07.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.17
1:36.89
1:39.34
1:46.99
2:02.80

2:07.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

230
198
184
147
97
86

WA Pts

230
198
184
147
97
86

Round

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I I T

Date

11/06/16
22/05/16
12/09/15
20/09/14
10/05/14
21/09/13

Date

11/06/16
22/05/16
12/09/15
20/09/14
10/05/14
21/09/13

Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Mini Meet Series 2014

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Mini Meet Series 2014

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Venue

Reading

Horsham
Aldershot
Aldershot
Bracknell

Bracknell

Venue

Reading

Horsham
Aldershot
Aldershot
Bracknell

Bracknell

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3
3
4
4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 3
3
4
4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



