Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Akbar-Phillips - (1133692) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.17	230	Н	11/06/16	Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:36.89	198	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham		3
1:39.34	184	Н	12/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:46.99	147	Н	20/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:02.80	97	Н	10/05/14	Rushmoor Royals Mini Meet Series 2014	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:07.63	86	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.17	230	Н	11/06/16	Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:36.89	198	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham		3
1:39.34	184	Н	12/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
1:46.99	147	Н	20/09/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot		4
2:02.80	97	Н	10/05/14	Rushmoor Royals Mini Meet Series 2014	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
2:07.63	86	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS